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Derrick, LaTonya

Subject: CAC Meeting #22 
Attachments: I-526 West CAC packet_Meeting22_DRAFT.pdf

From: Riley, Joy S. <RileyJ@scdot.org>  
Sent: Tuesday, September 27, 2022 9:03 PM 
To: Long, Chad C. <LongCC@scdot.org> 
Cc: Thompson, Claudia <Claudia.Thompson@stantec.com>; Day, Rick <Rick.Day@stantec.com>; White, Ryan 
<Ryan.White@stantec.com>; Clements, Hannah <Hannah.Clements@stantec.com>; Tobin, Horrace 
<Horrace.Tobin@stantec.com>; Maxine Smith <g02themax@aol.com>; Derrick, LaTonya <LaTonya.Derrick@stantec.com> 
Subject: Re: CAC Meeting #22 Packet for Review 
 
Good Evening All‐  With the forecasted storms and potential for flooding the weekend, we don’t feel it would be prudent to hold 
a CAC meeting this weekend.  Looks like the agenda is very light and potentially this meeting is not absolutely necessary.   

Joy Riley  
SCDOT  
Sent from my iPhone 
 
Safety 1st ‐ Live by it! 
Let ‘em Work, Let ‘em Live! 
 
 


